If we observe the trend for Past Exams for various Entrance Exams we will find that a ‘
couple of questions based on Abbreviations are always asked. Here is a small list
we have put together for you. Please go through and try to remember as ma

Amateur Athletics Federation
of India

Afro-Asian People's Solidarity
Organisation

All Aszam Students Union

Anti Ballistic Missile
Alternate Current OR Air
5 AC
Conditioner
3 ACC Ancillary Cadet Core
Ano Domini (After the birth of
7 AD

Jesus)

B ADB Asian Development Bank



Asian Games Organisation

10 AGOC
Committee
1 AlCC All India Congress Committes
| India Council of Techn
5 AICTE Al a of ical
) Education
13 Acquired Immuno Del__inlu“:r
14 AIFE Al India Football Federation ®

All India Radio (Broadcasting)

All India Trade Union
Congress

Anti Meridian (Before Noon)
African National Congress
Asia Pacific Economic

22 APEC Cooperation

23 APSC Army Postal Services Core

Association of South East
Asian Nations

24 ASEAN



26

27

29

36

ASWAC

ATS

BECI

BEL

BENELUX

BHEL

Archaeological Survey of India

Associated Chamber of
Commerce and Industry
(india)

Alrborne Surveillance Warning
and Control

Anti Tetanus Serum

Bachelor of Ayurvedic

Before Christ (Before the birth
of Jesus)

Bacillus Calmette Guerin (Anti
TB Vaccine)

Board of Control for Cricket in
India

Bharat Electronics Limited

Belgium, Netherlands and
Luxemburg

Bharat Heavy Electronics
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5

BIMSTEC

BIS

‘B Phnnml

CAD

C-DAC

CDMA

Bangladesh, India, Myanmar,
Sri Lanka, Thailand Economic
ﬂnupcrﬂﬁuh

Bureauw of Indian Standards

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Border Security Force

Command Area Development

Central. Board of Secondary
Education

Cabinet Committee on
Economic Affairs

Cabinet Committee on
Security

Centre For Development of
Advance Computing

Code Division Multiple Access



59

&1

B2

63

&7

69

CHOGM

Ccis

CRPF

2

Commonweaith Heads of
Government Meeting

Criminal Investigation
Department

Commonwealth of
Independent States

Central Industrial Security

6‘

ressed Natural Gas

Central Ordnance Depot
Conservation of Foreign
Exchange and Prevention of
Smuggling Act

Central Passport Organisation

Central Power Research
Institute

Central Reserve Police Force

Cash Reserve Ratio

Council of Scientific and
Industrial Research

Central Statistical
Diraanisation



7

74

B5

87

Ba

ECD

Programme

Dabhol Power Company

DBefence Research and
Development Organisation

Direct to Home
Digital Versatile Disk

Empioyment Assurance
: :

European Central Bank
Electro Cardiogram

Eurcpean Economic



Enzyme Linked Immuno

o0 ELISA
Sorbent Assay
/M EMF Electromaotive Force
Efectronic Private Automatic
92 EPABX Branch Exchange
93 EPZ

Export-Import Bank of India

Food and Agriculture
Organisation

Federal Bureau of
Investigation (USA)

Fast Breeder Test Reactor

Food Corporation of India /
Fertilizer Corporation of India

10 FCl

Flight Data Recorder (Black
Box)

102 FOR

Act

103 FERA

Foreign Exchange
2 R S i e

104 FEMA



Federation of India Chambers

L ol of Commerce and Industry
Fo
i0d e -oreign Investment Promotion
Board
107 FIR First Information Report
108 FRS Fellow of the Royal Society
== £¥ii Films and Television Institute

of India ‘
110 Free Trade Zone ®

111

on Tariff
112
113 | Insurance Corporation
114 Greenwich Mean Time

Gross National Product

17 General Provident Fund
118 GPO General Post Office
119 GPS Global Positioning System
120 GSl Geological Survey of India
Hindustan Alumini
121 HAC o i



123 HCF Highest Common Factor
S i Housing Development Finance
Corporation
i
125 HIV
Virus
1286 HMT Hindustan Machine Tools

127
128
129
130

131 - :
! “} Indian Agricultural Research
Institute
International Bank for
IBRD Reconstruction and

Development (Worid Bank)
Indian Council of Agricultural
134 ICAR ol
Research
Inter Continental Ballistic
135 ICBM _ Ha
Missgile
136 ICC International Cricket Council

International Cornfederation of



138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

148

149

150

151

icici

Icd

ICMR

DA

IFF

IFFCO

IFTU

IPA el

Industrial Credit and
Investment Corporation of
India Limited

International Court of Justice

Indian Council of Medical

Indian Drugs and
Pharmaceuticals Limited

Indian Football Association

Industrial Finance Corporation
of India

International Film Festivat of
India

Indian Farmers Fertilizers



152 s Indian Institute of Sciences

153 nsco Indian iron and Steel Company

154 nr Indian Institute of Technology
International Labou

1685 ILO y 4
Organisation

156 IMA Indian Military Academy

157 IMF International Monetary Fund
S . Indira Gandhi Ga a

159
160 Satellite
161
Telecommunication Satellite
International Police
162

Organisation

Indian National Trade Union

e
et Congress

164 10C Committee / Indian 0il
Corporation

165 1IPC Indian Penal Code

166 1PKF Indian Peace Keeping Force

167 (1] Intelligence Quotient
Intermediate Ranne Rallistic

68 ABEKY



169

170

7

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

181

182

183

184

IRC

IRDA

IRDP

ITo

IUEN

JMM

International Red Cross

Inzurance Regulatory
Development Authority

Integrated Rural Development
Programme

Indian Standard Bureau

Indian School of Mines

Indo-Tibet Barder Police

Indian Tourism Development

Indian Trade Promotion

Organisation

International Trade
Organisation

International Union for
Conservation of Mature and
Matural Resource

Indian Trade Union Congress

Jharkhand Mukti Morcha




Light Ampiification By

186 LASER Stimulated Emission of
Radiation

187 Lic Life Insurance Corporation of
India

188 LLB Bachelor of Law

189 LLM Master of Law

190 LMG

151

192

193

194 LSD

= We Liberation Tigers of Tamil
Efam
1 6“ Master of Arts
Microwave Amplification by
7 MASER Stimulated Emission of
Radiation

198 Mﬂﬁ Master of Bfuitn:ss
Administration

i : Bachelor of Medicine and
Bachelor of Surgery

200 MET Main Battie Tank
Meonetary Compensatory

2 MCA Alowance [Masteraf



203

205

206

207

208

209

10

11

1

214

215

216

e %

MISA

Melboume Cricket Club

Doctor of Medicine
Most Favoured Mation
Military Intelligence

Maintenance of Internal

MODVAT

NABARD

S eale s 2 NAFR

Maonopoly and Restrictive
Trade Practices Commission

Modified Value Added Tax

Maticnal Bank for Agricultural
and Rural Development

Mational AIDS Control
Organisation

Mational Adult Education

S S e e Lo 3 et W s e I SO Nl L i kT R



218

219

220

224

229

230

201

:

;

MDA

NDF

Mational Agricultural and
Marketing Federation

Morth American Free Trade
Agreement

Marora Atomic Power Plant

Mational Aeronautics and
Space Administration (USA)

Mational Association of

Mational Commission for
Women

Mational Council for Civil Right
MNational Council of
Educational Research &
Training

Mational Defence Academy

Mational Dairy Development
Board

Mational Defence Fund,

Mational Environment
Engineering Research Institute



234

236

237

238

239

240

241

243

244

245

246

NEPA

NFDC

NICO

NMEP

MOIDA

NPP

Mational Environment
Protection Authority

National Film Development
Corporation

Mational Fertilizer Limited

Mational Human Rights
Commission

Mational Institute of Mental
Health and Neuro-Sciences

National Institute for Training
in Industrial Engineering

Mational Missile Defence
Systemn (US)

Mational Malaria Eradication
Programme

Mew Okhla Industrial
Development Authority

National Productivity Council
Mational Population Policy

HuglearNon-Pralifenation
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249

NREP

NSC

BN

Wational Research and

Mational Rural Employment
Programme

Mon Resident Indian

Mational Security Council

Mational Sample Survey
Organisation

0il India Limited

All Cormect

0Qil and Matural Gas
Commission

Organization of Petroleum
Exporting Countries

Press Council of India
Provincial Civil Services
Doctor of ‘Philosophy
Postal Index Number

F‘nle?tﬂqe Liberation
Oicaniantion



265

266

267

268

269

7o

271

72

273

274

275

278

POTA

PSLV

RAW

RED

Fiast Meridian [ Prime Minister
Prevention of Terrorism Act
Polar. Satellite Launch Vehicle
Press Trust of india

Public Relations Officer

Please Tumn Over

Poly Vinyl Chioride / Paramvir

Quod Erat Faciendum (Which
was to be done)

Quod Erat Invenlendum
(Which was to be found)

Quarter Master General

Radio Angle Direction and
Range

Research and Analysiz Wing
Research and Development

Reserve Bank of India



286

287

a9
290
291

292

297
298

299

REX

RLEGP

SAPTA

SARS

Research Developed Explosive

Rashitriya Indian Military
College

Raiheray Mail Service

Rural Landless Employment
Guarantee Programme

Ribonucleic Acid "
Revolutions Per Minute ®
Rashiriva .
6 port Officer

Asian Association for
Regional Cooperation

Space Application Centre

South Asian Free Trade
Agreement

Sports Authority of India

Steel Authority of India
Limited

South Asian Preferential Trade
Arrangement

Severe ME Respiratory
Syndrome



302

303

305

307

309

32

313

314

SPICMC

STARS

Standing Conference of Public
Enterprizes

Special Class Railway
Apprentice

Special Drawing Rights

Suppression of Immoral
Traffic in Women and Girls Act

Satellite Launch Vehicle

‘Society for the Prevention of
Cruelty of Animals

‘Society for the Promation of
Indian Classical music and
culture

Satellite Tracking and Ranging
Station

Subscribers Trunk Dialing



36
5

318
319

320

322
323

324

o

326

327
328
329

330

TA

South West African People's
Organisation

Travelling Aliowance [
Territorial Anmy

Tata Engineering and
Locomotive Company

Telecom Regulatory Authority
of India

Trade Related Infellectual
Property Rights

Travelling Ticket Examiner

Table Tennizs Federation of
India

Trans World Airlines (USA)
Upper Division Clerk
Unidentified Flying Object
University Grants Commission

Ultra High Temperature



332

334

335

336

337

338

339

342

ULFA

UNASUR

UNCTAD

UNHCR

UNI

UNICEF

owdam

Union of South American
Mations (Spanish: Unién de
Maciones Suramericanas)

United Mations Conference on
Trade and Development

United Mations Development
Programme

United Mations Emergency
Force

United Mations for Population
Activities

United Mations High
Commission for Refugees

United Mews of India

United Mations International
Children's Emergency Fund

United Mations Organisation

Uninterrupted Power Supply

Union Public Service
Commission



347

349

350

351

359

360

361

362

363

VAT

WMO

Unit Trust of India
Value Added Tax

Voluntary Disclosure of
Income Scheme

Vice-Chancelior / Victoria

Vikram Sarabhal Space Centre
Waorld Economic Forum

World Health Organisation
Wireless in Local Loop

World Meteorological
Organisation

World Wild Life Fund
Wholesale Price Index
Workd Trade Organisation

World Wild Life Fund for
Mature



	GK-Paper-IV_001.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_002.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_003.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_004.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_005.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_006.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_007.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_008.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_009.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_010.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_011.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_012.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_013.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_014.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_015.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_016.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_017.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_018.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_019.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_020.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_021.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_022.pdf
	GK-Paper-IV_023.pdf

